Juniors

3
o
o
o

O~NOOTA~ WNPE

Bib
685
616
679
677
628
626
627
625
611
674
678
666
686
632
607
610
634
647
676
662
664
636
690
643
650
654
658
612
661
648
629
622
649
667
642
631
663
614
693
665
618
609
659
683
668
645
682
675
688
694
660

Time

2:18:43
2:18:45
2:19:14
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23

Back
00:00
00:02
00:31
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2016 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 2: The Bridges Resort CR

56.9 miles

First Name
Matthew
Hunter
Tyler
Tristan
Kevin
Noah
Thierry
Evan
Matteo
Lane
Simon
Jonathan
Nicolas
Matthew
Nicolas
Jonathan
Gunnar
Thomas
Alexis
Robin
Francis
Lucas
Graydon
Greg
Alex
Alexander
Logan
Matthew
Antoine
William
Leon
Isaac
Christophe
Victor
Michael
Gaelen
Jacob
Kaden
Noah
William
Carson
Michael
Wyatt
Gabriel
Edouard
Clay
Olivier
Benjamin
Spencer
Julien
Wyatt

Vergennes, Vermont - September 3, 2016

24.61 mph

Last Name
Staples
Smith
Clark
Guillemette
Goguen
Simms
Kirouac-Marcassa
Clouse
Jorgenson
Maher
Ouellette
Cassivi
Courtemanche
Jogodnik
Rivard
Guiza
Holmgren
Mariutti
Gagné
Plamondon
Izquierdo-Bernier
Mariutti
Staples
Gunsalus
McCormack
Chrystall
Jones-Wilkins
Oliveira
Ippersiel
Roberts
Desgagnés
Bryant
Audet
Guilhe
Foley
Kilburn
Skrip
Hopkins
Barrow
Walton
Miles
Owens
Goral

Guay
Beaudoin
Moon
Beaulieu
Wright
Miller
Cassou
Cote
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FAMILY RESORT & TENNISZ CLUB

92 starters

Team

Centurion Next Wave Cycling Team
Werxx Jr Development Team
Centurion Next Wave Cycling Team
TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf
Centurion Next Wave Cycling Team
Stingray/Trek/Lacasse

Miller School of Albemarle

Hot Tubes Development Team

RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf
Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS
Stingray/Trek/Lacasse

Espoirs Quilicot p/b Opus

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
Espoirs Laval

Sherpa Cycling

Team Ontario/Centurion Next Wave
Miller School of Albemarle

Espoirs Quilicot p/b Opus

Espoirs Laval

Velo Club Metropolitain Cycles ABC
Miller School of Albemarle

Centurion Next Wave Cycling Team
AP Junior Development/Corner Cycle
Hot Tubes Development Team
Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo

BRC Racing p/b Reynolds GM/Subaru
Winners Edge

Stingray/Trek/Lacasse

AP Junior Development/Corner Cycle
Velo Club Metropolitain

MNJRC

Stingray/Trek/Lacasse

TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
Team Ontario/Centurion Next Wave
Hot Tubes Development Team

Young Medalists

Winners Edge

KMS Cycling- Killington Mountain School
Young Medalists

Ottawa Bicycle Club

RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf
Holowesko | Citadel p/b Hincapie Junior
TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
Espoirs Quilicot p/b Opus

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Espoirs Quilicot p/b Opus

Dire Wolf Racing

Cinch Cycling

Espoirs Quilicot p/b Opus

CT Cycling Advancement Program

9/3/2016 8:55 PM



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
DNF
DNF

652
633
672
684
606
600
603
641
621
669
653
640
657
646
615
655
670
692
637
687
602
638
624
635
619
651
613
691
673
630
656
605
680
604
617
639
601
608
620
623
644

2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:23
2:19:35
2:20:20
2:21:.01
2:21:10
2:24:34
2:24:40
2:24:40
2:25:17
2:26:17
2:26:17
2:26:26
2:26:26
2:26:50
2:26:50
2:26:57
2:28:18
2:28:20
2:29:44
2:29:59
2:30:04
2:32:25
2:33:15
2:34:21
2:36:22
2:36:22
2:38:27
2:38:27
2:39:54
2:41:08
2:41:08
2:42:15
2:46:35
2:46:35
3:18:05
3:18:05
3:18:05
DNF

DNF

00:40
00:40
00:40
00:52
01:37
02:18
02:27
05:51
05:57
05:57
06:34
07:34
07:34
07:43
07:43
08:07
08:07
08:14
09:35
09:37
11:01
11:16
11:21
13:42
14:32
15:38
17:39
17:39
19:44
19:44
21:11
22:25
22:25
23:32
27:52
27:52
59:22
59:22
59:22
00:00
00:00
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2016 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 2: The Bridges Resort CR

Vergennes, Vermont - September 3, 2016

Ryan
Sam
Phillip
Philip
Connor
Brody
Mathieu
Kristian
Andrew
Francois
Francis
Joseph
Kyle
Ryan
Leo
Antoine
Adam
David
William
Maxime
Nicholas
Camden
Matthew
Liam
Harrison
Gentry
Vivien
Josh
Paul
Brendan
Saras
Emile
Gabriel
Nick
Miles
Gus
Lucas
Xander
Peter
Edward
David

Coulton
Noel
Truppelli
Guimond
Thompson
Sanderson
Tremblay
Moreau
Wiedwald
Girard
Juneau
Clay
Crowell
Aittaniemi
Kirkpatrick Baird
Dalterio
Wolfe
Hauvill
Moody

Brousseau-Carnevale

Diniz

Brooks
Dickson
Holowesko
White
Jefferson
Rindisbacher
Chu

Mysko
Schoff
Perry-Anderson
Vezina-Coulombe
Marceau
Koleszar
Whitford
Myers
Huesman
Jones
Kiernan
Anderson
Yang

FAMILY RESORT & TENNISZ CLUB

AP Junior Development/Corner Cycle
1K2GO SPORTS RACING

Pushworks Racing pb Van Dessel
Espoirs Quilicot p/b Opus

T-Town Elite

Team Ontario/Centurion Next Wave
Vélo Mauricie

Corner Cycle Cycling Club/AP Junior Deve
Young Medalists

Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS

CCB - Boucherville Cycling Club

Young Medalists

CT Cycling Advancement Program
Corner Cycle Cycling Club/AP Junior Deve
KMS Cycling- Killington Mountain School
Espoirs Laval

Espoirs Quilicot p/b Opus

VeloLab RT

1K2GO SPORTS RACING
Stingray/Trek/Lacasse

Team Ontario/Centurion Next Wave

AP Junior Development/Corner Cycle
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Hot Tubes Development Team

AP Junior Development/Corner Cycle
Miller School of Albemarle

KMS Cycling- Killington Mountain School
KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
Centurion Next Wave Cycling Team

CT Cycling Advancement Program
Young Medalists

Hype

TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
CCAP/Sherpa Cycling

KMS Cycling- Killington Mountain School
Miller School of Albemarle

Mystic Velo / CCAP / Burlingame Badgers
CCAP p/b Storrs Center Cycle Racing
RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf

St. Christopher's School

Miller School of Albemarle

9/3/2016 8:55 PM
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